Bladder Accumulator
Description
Bladder accumulators are hydraulic devices used to store
hydraulic fluid under pressure. They consist of a cylindrical
shell typically made of steel, with a rubber bladder inside. The
bladder divides the interior of the accumulator into two
chambers: one containing hydraulic fluid and the other
containing a compressible gas (usually nitrogen).

Flange connection
Fixation Fastening ring& Supporting seat
Installation Vertically mounted
Charging Valve Port M14X1.5
Bladder Accumulator(ASME)
Dimensions
Note:
1. BA:Bottom dismantlement TA:Top dismantlement
2. Special accumulators not in the list, with increased flow rate or top dismantlement can be ordered accordingly. C5 MILEHERTZ
Model
Volume
Dimensions
Weight
H L H1 D M
gal L in mm in mm in mm in mm NPT IB kg
BA-0.15/3000-※-※ 0.15 0.6 12.6 320 7.48 190 2 51 3.5 89 3/4” 8.8 4
BA-0.25/3000-※-※ 0.25 1 12.6 320 7.48 190 2 51 4.5 114 3/4” 10.8 4.9
BA-0.6/3000-※-※ 0.6 2.5 16.54 420 11.02 280
2.6 66 6 152 1 1/4”
30 14
BA-1.0/3000-※-※ 1 4 20.87 530 15.35 390 40 18
BA(TA)-2.5/3000-※-※ 2.5 10 21.56 550 16.14 410
3.5 89 9 229 2”
81 37
BA(TA)-5/3000-※-※ 5 20 33.46 850 27.95 710 125 57
BA(TA)-8/3000-※-※ 8 32 47.64 1210 42.13 1070 154 70
BA(TA)-10/3000-※-※ 10 40 56.70 1440 51.18 1300 209 95
BA(TA)-11/3000-※-※ 11 44 61.42 1560 55.9 1420 227 103
BA(TA)-14/3000-※-※ 14 56 75.60 1920 70.08 1780 275 125
BA(TA)-15/3000-※-※ 15 60 80.31 2040 74.80 1900 293 133
BA-0.15/5000-※-※ 0.15 0.6 12.99 330 7.87 200 2 51 3.5 89 3/4” 10 4.5
BA-0.25/5000-※-※ 0.25 1 12.99 330 7.87 200 2 51 4.5 114 3/4” 12 5.4
BA-0.6/5000-※-※ 0.6 2.5 17.32 440 11.81 300 2.6 66 6 152 1 1/4” 35 16
BA-1.0/5000-※-※ 1 4 21.65 550 16.14 410 2.6 66 6 152 1 1/4” 45 21
BA(TA)-2.5/5000-※-※ 2.5 10 23.23 590 17.76 450
3.5 89
9 229